
Date

Corriher North 

20 Rooms  

# Available

Corriher South

31 Rooms 

# Available

Cottage (4)

Max. Capacity (6)

Calvin

Capacity 24

Rowe Dorm

Capacity 80, 10 Units

# Units Available

Youth Center

Capacity 24

Friday, September 14, 2018 10 None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Saturday, September 15, 2018 10 None Available None Available Booked 10 Available

Sunday, September 16, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

September 17-20, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, September 21, 2018 5 17 None Available Booked 10 Available

Saturday, September 22, 2018 5 17 None Available Booked 10 Available

Sunday, September 23, 2018 16 31 4 Available 10 Available

September 24-27, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, September 28, 2018 20 None Available 2 Available 10 Available

Saturday, September 29, 2018 20 None Available 2 Available 10 Available

Sunday, September 30, 2018 15 None Available 4 Available 10 Available

Monday, October 1, 2018 5 None Available 2 Available 10 Available

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 4 None Available 2 Available 10 Available

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 9 29 2 Available 10 Available

Thursday, October 4, 2018 20 31 2 Available 10 Available

Friday, October 5, 2018 None Available 25 2 Booked 5 Available

Saturday, October 6, 2018 None Available 25 3 Booked 5 Available

Sunday, October 7, 2018 10 26 3 Available 10 Available

Monday, October 8, 2018 16 30 4 Available 10 Available

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 20 24 4 Available 10 Available

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Thursday, October 11, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Friday, October 12, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 5 Available

Saturday, October 13, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 5 Available

Sunday, October 14, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

October 15-16, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 15 31 None Available Available None Available Booked

Thursday, October 18, 2018 15 21 None Available Available None Available Booked

Friday, October 19, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Booked 8 Booked

Saturday, October 20, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Booked 8 Booked

Sunday, October 21, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

October 22-25, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Booked (10/25)

Friday, October 26, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

August 1st - August 31st

October 1st - October 31st

Blowing Rock Conference Center Availability Dates

2018

Please call us if you don't see the dates or lodging you desire,  as availability can change. 



Date

Corriher North 

20 Rooms  

# Available

Corriher South

31 Rooms 

# Available

Cottage (4)

Max. Capacity (6)

Calvin

Capacity 24

Rowe Dorm

Capacity 80, 10 Units

# Units Available

Youth Center

Capacity 24

Saturday, October 27, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Sunday, October 28, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

October29-31, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

November 1st 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, November 2, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Saturday, November 3, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Sunday, November 4, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

November 4-8, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, November 9, 2018 None Available None Available 4 Available 10 Booked

Saturday, November 10, 2018 None Available None Available 4 Available 10 Booked

Sunday, November 11, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

November 12-15, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, November 16, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Booked

Saturday, November 17, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Available 10 Available

Sunday, November 18, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

November 19-22, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, November 16, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, November 17, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, November 18, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

November 19-25, 2018

November 26-29, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, November 30, 2018 20 16 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, December 1, 2018 20 16 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, December 2, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

December 3-6, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, December 7, 2018 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Saturday, December 8, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, December 9, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

December 10-13, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, December 14, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, December 15, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, December 16, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

December 17-26, 2018 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Thursday, December 27, 2018 20 15 4 Booked 8 Available

Friday, December 28, 2018 20 15 None Available Booked 8 Available

Saturday, December 29, 2018 20 15 None Available Booked 8 Available

Sunday, December 30, 2018 20 31 4 Available 11 Available

Monday, December 31, 2018 20 31 4 Available 12 Available

We are closed for Thanksgiving. We appreciate your business and hope you enjoy time with your families. 



Date

Corriher North 

20 Rooms  

# Available

Corriher South

31 Rooms 

# Available

Cottage (4)

Max. Capacity (6)

Calvin

Capacity 24

Rowe Dorm

Capacity 80, 10 Units

# Units Available

Youth Center

Capacity 24

January 1-3, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, January 4, 2019 20 19 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, January 5, 2019 20 19 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, January 6, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

January 7-10, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, January 11, 2019 None Available None Available 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, January 12, 2019 None Available None Available 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, January 13, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

January 14-17, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, January 18, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Saturday, January 19, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Sunday, January 20, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

January 21-24, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, January 25, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Saturday, January 26, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Sunday, January 27, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

January 28-31, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, February 1, 2019 5 None Available 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, February 2, 2019 5 None Available 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, February 3, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

February 4 - 7, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, February 8, 2019 20 None Available 4 Booked None Available Booked

Saturday, February 9, 2019 20 None Available 4 Booked None Available Booked

Sunday, February 10, 2019 20 31 4 Booked 10 Available

February 11 - 14, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, February 15, 2019 20 15 4 Booked 10 Booked

Saturday, February 16, 2019 20 15 4 Booked 10 Booked

Sunday, February 17, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

February 18 - 21, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, February 22, 2019 20 16 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, February 23, 2019 20 16 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, February 24, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

February 25 - 28, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, March 1, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, March 2, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, March 3, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

March 4 - 7, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

2019



Date

Corriher North 

20 Rooms  

# Available

Corriher South

31 Rooms 

# Available

Cottage (4)

Max. Capacity (6)

Calvin

Capacity 24

Rowe Dorm

Capacity 80, 10 Units

# Units Available

Youth Center

Capacity 24

Friday, March 8, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Saturday, March 9, 2019 None Available None Available None Available Booked None Available Booked

Sunday, March 10, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

March 11 - 14, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, March 15, 2019 10 11 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, March 16, 2019 10 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, March 17, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

March 18 - 21, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, March 22, 2019 8 31 4 Available 10 Available

Saturday, March 23, 2019 8 31 4 Available 10 Available

Sunday, March 24, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

March 25 - 28, 2019 20 31 4 Available 10 Available

Friday, March 29, 2019 20 12 None Available Available 10 Available

Saturday, March 30, 2019 20 12 None Available Available 10 Available

Sunday, March 31, 2019 20 31 None Available Available 10 Available


